3053747593 Divis

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000047203 3)))



H170000472033ABCY

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : BILZIN SUMBERG BAENA PRICE & AXELROD LLP Account Number : 075350000132 Phone : (305)374-7580 Fax Number : (305)351-2122

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: _______valladares-alfaro@bilzin.com

2017 FEB SECRET TALLAHA
B 20
20 ANRY O

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

K. SALY FEB 2 1 2017 1

4

53747593	2/1/20	017 5:57:12	. Fri PAUL	3/005	Fax Sørvør
					FILED
	(()	(H170000472))3 3)))		Fax Server FILED 2017FEB 20 AM 9: 18 SECRETARY OF
			AMENDMEN	ſ	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
		Т	0		TALLAHASSE OF STATE
	ART	CICLES OF O O	RGANIZATH R	DN	FLORIDA
		Ŭ	•		
Landesk 1		ited Liability Compa	ny as it now amprais of mability Company)	i our records.)	
The Articles of Organization		Liability Company	were filed on 01/16	2015	and assigned
Elorida document numbe	er 1.15000009526	··			
This amendment is subm	nitted to amend the fol	lowing:			
A. If amending name,	enter the new name	of the limited liabl	<u>lity company here</u> :		
The new name must be distin	andalanda	unnele st inner to be the	61. 1 ¹		the obligation of a 10 th
			ity Company," the resig	natión "FFC, OL	the aboregiation "E.L.G."
Euter new principal of			······		
(Principal office address	<u>s MUST BE A STRE</u>	<u>ET ADDRESS)</u>			
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Enter new mailing add	ress, if applicable:		9655 South Dixie 1	lighway, Suite	300
(Mailing address MAY)	••	BOX)	Minmi, FL 33156		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
registered agent and/or				ir recorus, <u>e</u>	nter the name of the new
Name of New I	Registered Agent:	Joreiny Larkin	<u></u>		annan an tai si shi shi kali ya na manana ana sa si si filika kali si si sa sa sa sa sa sa
		9655 South Dis	ia Histoway, Sulte 300)	
New Registered	d Office Address;			www.addom.m	
New Registered	d Office Address:	Miami	Emer Florida.		33156
<u>New Registered</u>	d Office Address:	Miami			18 3315G Zip Code
New Registered			Fanter Florida.		
<u>New Registered Agent's 5</u>	Signature, if changing pointment as register as relutive to the prop of my position as reg flect a change in the	Registered Agent: ed agent and agré ver and complete istered agent as p registered office	Emer Florida City e to act in this cap verformatice of my rovertaal for in Cha	, Plorid acity, 1 furthe duties, and 1 pter 605, F,S,	Zip Code r agree to comply with the am familiar with and . Or, if this document is
<u>New Registered Agent's 5</u> I hereby accept the app provisions of all statute accept the obligations of being filed to merely re	Signature, if changing pointment as register as relutive to the prop of my position as reg flect a change in the	Registered Agent: ed agent and agre ver and complete istered agent as p registered office change.	Emer Florida City e to act in this cap verformatice of my rovertaal for in Cha	, Plorid acity. I furthe duties, and I pter 605, F.S. onfirm that th	Zip Code ir agree to comply with the am familiar with and Or, if this document is the limited liability
<u>New Registered Agent's 5</u> I hereby accept the app provisions of all statute accept the obligations of being filed to merely re	Signature, if changing pointment as register as relutive to the prop of my position as reg flect a change in the	Registered Agent: ed agent and agre ver and complete istered agent as p registered office change.	Emer Florida City e to act in this cap performatice of my rovedad for in Cha address, 1 hereby c	, Plorid acity. I furthe duties, and I pter 605, F.S. onfirm that th	Zip Code ir agree to comply with the am familiar with and Or, if this document is the limited liability

Ì

((`(H17000047203 3)))

2/17/2017 5:57:12 PM PAGE 4/005 Fax Server

(((H17000047203 3)))

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Pio Monte International Corporation	Kings Court, 3rd Floor, Bay Street	Add
		Nassau, Bahamas	Remove
			Change
MGR	Jeremy Larkin	9655 South Dixie Highway	\ Add
		Suite 300	🗆 Remove
		Miami, FL 33156	Change
			🗆 Add
			A change FF Ti HE 20 HE
			Remarke 5
	·		🖸 Add
			Remove
			Chango
			🖸 Add
	- ··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······	
			Change
	Page	2 of 3	
	(((H17	000047203 3}))	

į.

3053747593

.

۰.

......

		(H17000047203				
D. If amending any oth			additional sh	eels, if necessa	עיניי	
The company is	a Manager-Managed comp	any	· -			
<u>م من من</u>		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				

						17
	·····	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······		MITFEB 20	
					HE 20	
	······································	·				
- <u></u>	·····				Frigh :	
					04	
						ሪ
	ar mar v 1 - 19 Chiller Fysika physika di a ta balkat dan na na kata k _{ata ana} ara ana ana	., ',,, <u>,</u> a a a <u>,</u>		*****	~	
			· •••••••			
	······································			-		
			49		<u></u>	
		······································			- (** *)	
		·				
E. Effective date, if othe	er than the date of filing , the date must be specific and	;		(optional)	W I. N
Note: If the date insert	ed in this block does not in	ect the applicable statute	ng or nore mar-	ements, this date	will not be fisted as the	ς Γ
document's effective da	ale on the Department of Si	ate's records.				
If the record specifies	a delayed effective d	ate, but not an effe	tive tíme, a	t-12:01 a.m.	on the earlier of	
(b) The 90th day after	er the record is filed.	/1	Al I			
Frit.	(-7	\sim				
Dated <u>INCUTINC</u>	<i>γ</i> ,					
	,	- MA				
··· · ···	Signature of a m	ember of authorized repres	culative of a men	iber		
Jeremy Lark	rin, as Manager and Author	ized Representative of	tember			
		Typed or printed analogotys	i		······	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

(((H17000047203 3)))